TEL-TRU Manufacturing Co.
DIGI-TEL™ THERMOMETERS
w w w. t e l t r u . c o m
Features:
•  All models available in both Loop and Battery Power versions
•  High visibility 1" tall digital display
•  Back lit display is available (standard) on Loop Power version for
 easy readability in low light

mum accuracy, rugged convenience, and industry-leading value for your
investment.
Ordering Example:  Model ND5A 5" adjustable angle, field
replaceable battery, -75/750°F range, ±0.5F degree accuracy, glass
lens, 316SS .250" blunt probe diameter, 2.5" probe length, 1/2" NPT
union, Certificate of Calibration traceable to NIST
*Custom stem length availableCalibration Certificate standard with every unit.
     A           B     C       D      E       F          G     H
N  D  5  A      B     0  9     1  1      1      P  2  2      0  2     2
➤ ND5AC
Code Description
 A Case Size and Mounting - Industrial
  ND5A  5" Adjustable Angle
  ND5B  5" Back Connect
  ND5C  5" Bottom Connect at 6:00 Position
  ND5D  5" Right Connect at 3:00 Position
  ND5E  5" Left Connect at 9:00 Position
  ND5F  5" Top Connect at 12:00 Position
 B Power Option
  B  Field replaceable battery
  C Loop powered with 4-20mA transmitter output
   w/back lit display
 C Range
  Display ranges for power option B
  09  -75/750°F
  58 -60/400°C
  Transmitter output ranges for power option C ONLY
  51 -100/100°F EA -70/70°C
  52     -50/120°F 71 -50/100°C
  53 -40/160°F 72 -50/25°C
  54  0/140°F 73 -50/50°C
  55 0/180°F 84 -40/70°C
  50 0/200°F  86 -20/120°C
  56 0/220°F 74 -10/110°C
  67 0/250°F 75 0/50°C
  57 0/300°F 95 0/60°C
  59 20/240°F EI 0/80°C
  60 25/125°F 76 0/100°C
  61 50/250°F 77 0/150°C
  62 50/300°F 78 0/200°C
  63 50/400°F
 D Display Accuracy
  21 ±2°F (±1.1°C) Battery powered only
  11 ±0.5°F (±0.3°C) Battery and loop powered
 E Lens
  1 Glass (Std)
  3 Polycarbonate
 F Type and Diameter
  P22 316SS Blunt (Std), .250" Diameter
  P32 316SS Pointed, .250" Diameter
  P55 316SS 5/8" stem with 7/16" tapered bulb
 G Probe Length*
  Available for probe types P22 and P32
  02 2.5" 18 18"
  04 4" 24 24"
  06 6" 30 30"
  09 9" 36 36"
  12 12" 42 42"
  15 15" 48 48"
  Available for probe type P55 only to fit nominal lengths
  of MIG Thermowells
  BE 3.5"
  06 6"
  09 9"
  12 12"
 H Connection
  Available for probe types P22 and P32
  6 1/2" NPT
  2 1/2" NPT Union
  7 1/2" BSPT
  4 Plain Bushing
  Available for probe type P55 only
  5 1-1/4" x 18 UNEF-2A Swivel Nut